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Main use

REFLEXX N80B

ULTRA THIN NITRILE GLOVES
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VERSATILE et R
Disposable, ambidextrous, powder free e -
and 100% latex free. m
This glove is suitable for several industries. . o : .'ri;i |
Powder free gloves reducing the risk of | E% e |
dermatitis and contamination. : =:
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Available in 100 and 200 pieces box. :
ULTRA THIN
Features
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Weight 32gr+/-02(M) Allergens | i | .@ ibet I.“fmmx);
Palm thickness 0,06 mm +/- 0,02 — - -
Length 2% em Other Inner chlorination
Colour Light Blue -
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Surface Micro-roughened e
Certifications
PPE Cat. Il Reg EU 2016/425 EN |sTo 3748:2016 EN ISO 374-5:2016

ype
ENISO 374-1:2016  Type C C E PPE | DPI o o g
EN ISO 374-5:2016 Microorganisms (bacteria/fungi), VIRUS Cat. 1l o~ QI?
Medical Device Reg EU 2017/745 | EN 4551234 .
Packing

Food Contact
AQL

DM 21/03/1973 | Reg EU 10/20T1
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Tested for 30’ at 40°

| (o7 Eeed

Food Suitability

(@]

e

| (o7 B

Aqueous

Acid pH=<4.5

Dairy

Product Codes

v Alcoholic v
X Oily, fatty v
X Dry food v

CODE/SIZE EAN DISPENSER EAN CARTON BOX CODE/SIZE
N80B/XS 8032891630181 8032891635186 N80B200/S
N8OB/S 8032891631065 8032891636060 N80B200/M
N80B/M 8032891631072 8032891636077 N80B200/L
N80B/L 8032891631089 8032891636084 N80B200/XL
N80B/XL 8032891631096 8032891636091

EAN DISPENSER

8032891630143
8032891630150
8032891630167
8032891630174

EAN CARTON BOX
8032891635148
8032891635155
8032891635162
8032891635179
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